

John Lewis Stock Number	77060105
Name	Fisherman's Pâté Selection Contains:- Salmon Pâté with Lime 185g Scottish Oatcakes 250g
Ingredients	<i>Salmon Pâté with Lime</i> Ingredients: Salmon (Fish) (35%), Rapeseed oil, Water, Smoked salmon (Fish) (6%), Lime juice from concentrate (4%), Salt, Lime zest, Thickeners: Xanthan gum; Guar gum, Pepper. Scottish Oatcakes 250g Oatmeal (67%), Vegetable oils (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Wheat flour, Sugar, Salt, Raising agents: Sodium bicarbonate; Disodium dihydrogen diphosphate May contain traces of Nuts and Sesame seeds
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	Salmon Pâté with Lime 185g Oatcakes 250g
Country of Origin	Oatcakes - UK Salmon Pâté with Lime- France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 7QF
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y